2352 Walsh Ave. Santa Clara, CA 95051. U. S. A. Tel.: (408) 748-9100, Fax: (408) 748-9111      www.analogtechnologies.com
©Copyrights 2000-2015, Analog Technologies, Inc. All Rights Reserved. Updated on 1/9/2015                   www.analogti.com 1
Analog Technologies ATEC24V10A1
High Voltage High Current TEC Controller
FEATURES
High Output Voltage: 24V
High Output Current: 10A
High Efficiency: >98%

Analog Technologies ATEC24V10A1
High Voltage High Current TEC Controller
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part # Description
ATEC24V10A1-D Controller in DIP package
ATEC24V10A1-S* Controller in SMT package*
* This surface mount package cannot be soldered by reflow oven. It must be soldered manually with the iron
temperature < 610 F (»321 C).
PRICES
Quantity 1 - 9 10-49 50-1 99 200 - 499  ‡500
ATEC24V10A1-D $320.0 $304.0 $288.0 $272.0 $256.0
ATEC24V10A1-S $320.0 $304.0 $288.0 $272.0 $256.0
EVALUATION BOARD
In order to evaluation the ATEC24V10A1 with convenience, an evaluation board is available.
The part number is: ATEC24V10A1EV-D or ATEC24V10A1EV-S. The former is for evaluating the DIP package controller;
the latter is for evaluating the SMT type.
It comes with:
1. A configurable temperature measurement network, which configures the set-point temperature range.
2. A tunable compensation network, which can be tuned to match the thermal load, thus, achieving the highest thermal